HS
Heater Skids
Designed to achieve target ISO Codes and safely
heat hydraulic and lube oils, the HS is a fully self-
contained heating and filtration solution ideal for
service applications, mass fluid transfers, and
preheating systems before they come online.
Completely customizable for hydraulic fluids and

Elements
To determine replacement elements, use corresponding codes from your equipment part number:
Element Type Code
LF7
LF8
Filter Element Part Number
HP107L [ Length Code ] – [ Media Selection Code ][ Seal Code ]
HP8314L [ Length Code ] – [ Media Selection Code ][ Seal Code ]
Example
HP107L36–25MV
HP8314L16–12MB
Fluid
Compatibility
Petroleum and mineral based fluids (standard). For specified synthetics contact factory
for compatibility with fluorocarbon seal option. For phosphate ester (P9) or skydrol
fluid (S9) compatibility select fluid compatibility from special options.
Filter Sizing
Guidelines
See LF filter sizing guidelines
hyprofiltration.com/
HS Part Number Builder
Flow Rate1 3
5
10
15
3 gpm (11.4 lpm)
5 gpm (18.9 lpm)
10 gpm (37.9 lpm)
15 gpm (56.8 lpm)
20
30
45
60
20 gpm (75.7 lpm)
30 gpm (114 lpm)
45 gpm (170 lpm)
60 gpm (225 lpm)
Power
Options
60 Hz 50 Hz
23
46
57
230 V ac, 3P
460-480 V ac, 3P
575 V ac, 3P
22
38
41
220 V ac, 3P
380 V ac, 3P
415 V ac, 3P
Element Type LF7
LF8
X
LF housing with HP107L36 filter coreless element with integral element 50 psid (3.4 bard) bypass
LF housing with HP8314L39 filter coreless element with integral post 50 psid (3.4 bard) bypass
No filter housing
Media
Selection
G8 Dualglass Stainless wire mesh
1M
3M
6L
10M3
16M
25M
β3[C] ≥ 4000
β4[C] ≥ 4000
β6[C] ≥ 4000
β11[C] ≥ 4000
β16[C] ≥ 4000
β22[C] ≥ 4000
25W
40W
74W
149W
250W
25μ nominal
40μ nominal
74μ nominal
149μ nominal
250μ nominal
Seals B
V
Nitrile (Buna)
Fluorocarbon
Heat Capacity 12
24
1 x 12 kw heater
2 x 12 kw heaters